
RUGBY !
X

This splendid 3 garment Suit in the usual smart style, which 
is always admired, for all occasions and weathers, as the Jacket 

may be worn loose or fastened. The patterns are good, and may 
be had in Navy Serge, if desired. Our prices:

Short Pants in Tweed, age 10 to 13 years,
$2.90 to $5.20.

For age 13 to 18 years,
$2.90 to $7.40.

Navy Serge, $3.30 to $6.60 
Long Pants Suits, age 13 to 18 years,

$2:70 to $7.70.

OVERCOATS!$

/: Boys’/v Ci v Wc have a splendid Selection of Boys Overcoats, which 
will prove interesting to mothers, both in price and quality. 
The colors are exceptionally good, the make and finish is 
perfect. For age 2 to 16 years.

wi9ifr

P.4

S2.2G to $6.60.if
ri Men’stu àî.

Ji
We havTc been Leaders in the Overcoat line for many 

Winters, and we have to-day some Overcoats, in Single or 
Double Breasted style, and Men who care about Style, Fit 
and Comfort, should séeAthese at once. The best shades of 
Tweed, Light or DarkPâtterns and Black are as usual very 
fashionable.

,,
■

TWEED 6.50, 8.00, 9 50, 12 00, 15.50- 
BLACK 4.75, 6.50, 8.00, 9.50 to 10.50

-,

m y

■#
ff XSAILOR

In good strong. Union 
Serge, with.plainor fancy 

collars and whistle attach­
ed with white cord. 
These are very special 
and we would advise an 
early call. Age 2 to 9 
years. Our prices.

73c to $4.30.

CLYDE !
1

k V

m
■--r

L

&c

- -ÿ i>

3*®

*
■f
.1

■
CLYDE Î Ir,

This popular Suit, with 
Long Coat and Belt, is 
the height of. fashion for 
small boys, with or with­
out detachable White col­
lar. Fit boys age 2 to 8 

years. Look at the prices.

H 548T.m ft
ts*

I

p $1.20 to $4.20. - ~-r»* - ■

KNOWLING.

‘Msàsüjit&ir û . r ■ - - ...

$1.40 to $4.90
y

according to size and quality.

Having received our full stock of Boys’ Suits and single garments, wtc are 
now showing the best and most approved styles in Boys’ smart wear-resisting 
Clothing, and

Our Prices are Far Below
a nothing you can get elsewhere. We can fit all boys of all ages and requirements

s. SUFFOLK !
A new feature for the Winter trade is the Suffolk Suit, similar to 

the Norfolk, but it has the advantage of a collar on the coat, and 

with a Sham Vest-buttoning up to throat, which everyone appre­
ciates, especially for this time of the year. The colours are good 

the prices right, and it will please all. Our prices:

A<! 1 ?

$1.80 to $4.00r
according to size and quality. Fit boys age 2 to 13 years.

Xsrf,
<.

NORFOLK s #
*

/

Our stock in this shape was never so complete. The patterns 

| are exceptionally good, it is well finished and perfect fitting, and 
I suitable for school or Sunday wear. For boys, age 2 to 13 years. 
Our prices: i

i :

BOYS’ I
CLOTHING DEPARTMENT

G. KnowlingG. Knowling

î

w
t :

Estimates Are Tabled, 
And Show Big Increases 

In Public Expenditures

CONFIDENT OF HOME
RULE BILL PASSING. *The trustees of the Irish 

“Home Rule" fund are so con­
fident of the “Home Rule” 0 
Bill passing the House of 
Commons within the next few @ 
months that they have issued 
a formal notification stating Ë) 
that no appeal for funds would J? 
be made this year either in the S 
United States or elsewhereî 

y Dublin despatch.
g g
©::xx>z=©®30os® cx^@8@cx^®@sc 8

8Wt
b1 i F!*

‘jh !« -. A. 1 mMIgWî

I 36
mMe miWith Reyenue Showing 

Deficit, Morris Party 
Spend Without 

Economy.

by the head of the Department, is 
certainly required.
$2,260 is provided for medical attend­
ance to phupers.

In the Lunatic Asylum an increase 
of $200 is provided for one of the 
commissioners, Mr. Hutchings. There 

►is a rearrangement of the attendants, 
both male and female, involving a 
slight change in the votes, an addi­
tional man being appointed and the 
salaries readjusted. The total increase 
is $330.

Under the ’Tieadihg of supplies an 
increase of $2,000 is asked, for cloth­
ing $500, and incidentals $500, $3,000 
in all.

General Hospital— An additional 
cook is provided at $120.

On page 30 there is an addition of 
$72 for the maids in the nurses’ home. 
In the heat and light station there is 
an increase of $600.

An allowance of $500 for the up-' 
keep of a horse and carriage and 
man is made to Dr. Keegan.

The provision for supplies is in­
creased by $2,000, this figure being 
based on the actual expenditure for 
some years. *

In the Poor Asylum the4salary* of 
the matron, Mrs. Downs, is raised 
from $150 to $240 and there has been 
an increase in the salaries of female 
attendants totalling $146.

An additional $2,000 will be seen 
under the heading of maintenance, 
this amount being figured on the ac-

1
m

ha An addition of mX

'

- " :

tual expenditure; and there is an 
tra $100 fo^ fuel and light.

On page 31, under the heading of 
Public Health, the salary of the clerk 
and typist is increased from $300 to 
$480, and the salary of the clerk, Mr. 
Whiteway, from $720 to $840.

Owing to the requirements for

ex- ?!| ■ ? S'
*

■

i mii

yLt -
gif
Mr
WmM& ■

' a , ' ÜSt1

.

§
When the Hoyse met yesterday af­

ternoon, the Minister of Finance and 
Customs tabled the Estimates and 
explained some of the items, referring 
especially to the many increases in­
cluded.
We give a synopsis of the chief 

points taken up.

®@Ecxxi®eE:oo@»®E!cx363eeEoaesœ» con- -a veyance, that vote is increased by 
$500.

? !g . :CHIEF FEATURES

OF-THE ESTIMATES.
The vote for the tuberculosisa

campaign is the same as last year, 
$24,000. The vote for general quaran­
tine on the same page is the same 
as last year.

The vote for the doctor and nurse 
on Labrador is increased from $1200 
to $1500, as with the additional steam­
ers, greater provision is to be made 
in this respect.
the vote for supplies has been in­
creased from $2500 to $5000; for medi­
cines, etc., from $850 to $1700; and 
for sundries and clothing, from $650 
to $1700, making an addition of $4,- 
400, together with $300 additional for 
fuel and light.#

In the Fever Hospital the mainten­
ance and supplies are increased by 
$1,100, and the item of fuel and light 
by $900.

<;:l

S : :

8 :
$2,250 to be added to the 

Governor’s salary.
Big increases in Salaries 

g and Incidental Expenditure in jij 
2 every Department of the Pub- g 
S lie Service, reaching $200,000. ©

■n;g m

il
ï*s

Civil Government
On page 5 will be found the votes 

for civil government. i For the Lazarettou
I direct atten­

tion first to those under headline ‘B’ 
which give the expenditures authoriz­
ed by Statute.

a ■•x®3003ffi®®ooa©©@ooB©@sBooaefr
m- i-31

On page 21, under the heading of 
•Education” are shown $2,500 for 
sparsely settled localities, and $10,- 
000 for augmentation, and $1500 for 
additional inspection.

The Inspectors and assistants 
now allowed $200 each towards their 
travelling expenses. There is an ad­
ditional $1,000 provided for industrial 
education.

mItf wfll be seen that 
the salary of 
vernor from

we propose to incre 
His Excellency the 
$10,000 to $12,500. His Excellency has 
made strong representations as to the 
inadequacy of his salary, in view of 
the increased cost of Jiving at 
ent, representations so strong, indeed, 
that the Government consider them 
unanswerable.

Jl•ÊRk11I

are
;

pres-

Lighthouses
On page 34 will be found the de-

'§*

iJl! I I

-CsM I

Public Charities
The vote for Public Charities be­

gins on page 25, and very few changes 
will be found in the votes foL out- 
port relieving offices.

On page 27 the District Surgeon 
for Bay Roberts and Port de Grave at 
$240 is dropped, it being found 
convenient to employ doctors in the 
vicinity when required.

The provision for casual attendance 
m the outports in increased from 
$8,000 to $9,000.

The vote for emergency cases has 
been increased from $1500 to $3000.

The vote for orphanages is increased 
by $2,600. The expenditure is based 
jn the number of orphans in the vari­
ous places at $40 per head, and as the 
number is estimated at $350 in all, it 
totalled $14,000.

The provision for poor lunatics is 
increased by $500. —

Conveyance of sick poor is 
creased by $2400.

For the conveyance of sick fisher­
men from Labrador, previously $1500 
an extra $500 is asked; and $1500 
more is asked for extraordinary ex­
penditure, such as grants to fire suf­
ferers and to people procuring arti­
ficial limbs; and $5,000, I am informed

Public Works Department
In the Department of Public Works, 

the first clerk, Mr. Peasce, is adyanc- 
cd from $1000 to $1100; the Supt. of 
Public Works, Mr. Wm. 
from $600 to $750; the inspector for 
districts outside St.

New Line of Stèamers 
On Sydney-Nfld. Route.

mm
$Churchill,

$

John’s, from 
$1000 to $1200; the two road inspec­
tors, Messrs. Murphy and 
from $700 to $800 each; and the 
sistant typist, Miss Power, from $200 
to $300; and in the Department of 
the Auditor-General the messenger is 
increased fro $240 to $350, and the 
clerk and typist, Mr. Brien, is in­
creased from $500 to $700.

On page 8, in the Department oT 
Justice the vote for sundries is in-

more

Parsons, o
as- ICompany Organized to Operate 

Between Halifax, the Sydneys
And This Port.

i
N

O
creased by $350; and in the Dept, of 
Public Works the increases in the 
vote for printing, stationery, sundries, 
assistance, etc., are made because the 
experience of some years has shown 
that the amount of $5,000 is the actual 
annual expenditure.

On page 9, under the heâding of 
“Fuel and Light” there are increases 
in every case, due to the greater cost 
of both fuel and light, and of 
buildings, the figures now given be­
ing based on actual expenditure for 
some years.

The insurance on public buildings, 
because of additional construction, is 
increased from $5,100 to $6,000,

Provision is made for a salary of 
$500 for the keeper of the oil store 
at St. John’s. In repairs to public 
buildings there is an increase from 
$10,000 to $15,000.

The Sydney papers say that a new­
ly organized shipping enterprise, 
Which promises to develop to some 
extent the shipping industry on Syd­
ney harbor and which will certainly
tend to better the conditions of trans­
portation between Nova Scotia and 
Newfoundland, has been formed to be 
called the Maritime and Newfound­
land Steamship Company, Limited.

A large and powerful steel screw 
steamer is now in course of construc­

tion and should be ready for service 
in May next.

Captain J. A. Farquhar, of Halifax, 
is at present over in Paisley, Scot­
land, superintending the construction 
of the new steamer, the name of 
which has not yet been decided'upon.

The service upon which the steamer 
will operate will be between Halifax, 
the Sydneys and St. John’s, Nfld.

It is expected that the new service 
will be initiated some time in May 
next or early in June.

$
in- t

•' ■' :

iSa
i : \ Z' «new

- m
« ii

Thrilling Story of Rescue 
Of Crew of ‘Mayflower ’

----------------------- O------------------------

How the ‘Lusitania* Sighted the 
Burning Schooner and Raced 

To Render Assistance.

tails of the expenditure foç light­
houses. The salary of the keeper at 
Red Bay is increased from $60 to $240.

At St. Anthony the position is ex­
actly the same. Griquet has a new 
light and the salary is $150. At En- 
glee no reliable man could be secured 
to attend to the light for $50, and the 
amount had to be Énade $100. The 
same is true of Westport At Conche 
there is a new light and the salary 
is $150. Jackson’s Arm and Seal Cove 
are cases where no man could be se­
cured for less than $100. At Gull 
Island the courier is dropped. Gull 
Island alarm calls for $700, this being 

(Continued on page 4.)

: a• Department of Justice
On page 12, the messenger at the 

Supreme Court, Wm. Cochrane, is 
raised from $312 to $374.40; and the 
vote for cleaning the Court is in­
creased $160.

On page 14 are some changes in 
the salaries of the police, mode ne­
cessary by recent promotions and by 
providing for a third District Inspec­
tor at $800, in place of Sub-Inspector 
Bailey, who has recently been pen­
sioned and whose salary was $900.

Under “supplies” an increase of 
$200 for fuel and light to the barracks 
is made. The vote for annuities or 
pensions is increased by $675 to Insp. 
Bailey and $342 to Const. O’Farrell.

In the Fire Department, though, 
Fire Const. Neary is raised to acting 
sergeant, and the salaries are revised 
because of years of service, the in­
crease is only $20, but the fuel and 
light vote is increased $200.
I On page 17 under the head of St. 

/John’s Penitentiary, provision is made 
■for an extra orderly at $325, K. Mc­
Leod.

The vote for material for brooms 
is raised from $7,000 to $7,500, owing 
to the higher cost -of it and an extra 
$100 for clothing, another for sundries 
and a third for fuel and light are 
provided.

m
Ht

S-h"
yiM f

O

The Lusitania was proceeding at 
the rate of 20 knots an hour when 
Captain Dow saw a glare on the 
horizon.

Realizing that a boat was afire at 
sea, he changed the course of the 
liner and made straight for the boat 
in distress. Meantime word of the 
liner’s exciting race reached the first 
cabin passengers, many of whom 
arose and crowded out on the upper 
deck to watch the work of rescue.

The passengers became greatly ex­
cited when, as the Lusitania approach 
ed the burning boat, they could make 
out human figures in the bow. Tfye 
women urged that more speed be put 
on. But Captain Dow was attending 
to those details with the quiet ability 
that a good mariner displays.

He had the Lusitnaia going at her 
full clip, and trained men stood at 
half a dozen lifeboats ready to lower 
them the moment the order was 
given.

When within 400 yards of the burn­
ing boat the Lusitania was brought to 
a step and the boats lowered. The 
men on the Mayflawer were waving 
wildly for help. As the boats got 
near the schooner those on board her 
jumped overboard and were dragged 
out of the water.

/F Ft
:-

sm. :1
-!HOQ :

TO FLY ACROSS ATLANTIC. | !
- -

• /I -•eras
r

English Aviator to do it in 40 r 
x Honrs and Carry Pas­

sengers. §

There were eight men, including 
the captain. The Mayflower, was out 
on a fishing expedition, they explain­
ed, when flames were discovered in 
her hold. Efforts to fight the fire 
proved useless, and they had given up 
all hope of being saved whenthey saw 
the Lusitania approaching.

Seeing the Lusitania, the members 
of the crew knelt and offered up a 
prayer of thanks. As they were being 
hauled up on boàrd the giant liner the 
passengers gave a great cheer for the 
men who had put out to the rescue.
—New York paper.

B'-iiz]
11

Claude Grahame-White, the 
j aviator, is hard at work on his 
ÿ plans to fly across the Atlantic 
J in the summer of 1915. He
Ü said some of his work on his 
y àeroplane for the trip has 

been done. He intends to make 
the trip in from 40 to 60 hours 

a and land at New York, carry­
ing four or five persons.—Lon- 

j|l don despatch.

iI

ni

È

I

1
^30<X3®6OX>3CXH8ffiegBC)M®®e00 i

1 m
met

i

MAIL
I

WEATHER REPORT.t
â

Toronto (noop)—Strong winds and 
moderate gales from S.W. with locaL 
showers of snow or rain. Saturday; 
N.W. winds and turning colder.

o
m

i

i •

ST. JOHN’S, NEWFOUNDLAND, FRIDAY, JANUARY 30, 1914.
Price:—1 ce^t.

m
pü

m

Volume 1, No. 1L x

%
.
19

t

£Ê%

j

J

■

; V • • vi 1 rV- •• •*. *
♦ .*V ' . , it»

4

SUBSCRIPTION RATES.

I To all parts of Canada and New- 
jundland, $2.00 per year; United 
iates of America, $3.50 per year.

%-

1,v •

/
a

»

i

{

;;
l\

»

;

.

»

! 'F

I

im
W5
Set-:.

MN
*s£-2C2/1*’

i

1
y

Hi

/

*> 3E*>C X

X

mV

O

;

- ;

o

1"m

o

m

y+%
 w

ItF
m

r*|W—
—

If
 U\

j

| ■B; 
■

X

i

ts
x

<■

a

.u
 ....... 

...
...

...
...

m
W

- m
an

: e
; 5


